## L/7000189355

stor's Name)
ss)
ss)
rate/Zip/Phone #)
WAIT MAIL
ess Entity Name)
nent Number)
Certificates of Status
ng Officer

Office Use Only



700303640157

09/25/17--01002--004 \*\*25.00

17 SEP 22 PH 3: 58

2011 SEP 22 AM 8: SIGNETARY OF STA

K. SALY SEP 25 2017

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

RWWR, LLC		
		Art of Inc. File
	· ·	LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		✓ Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Cianatura		Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: BA	0/00/17	UCC 1 or 3 File
	$\frac{9/22/17}{5}$	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Tir	me UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	-	1	, fair	/ Y	
2017	SEP 2	<b>)</b> 2	- orkange		
Strain	۲.	<	AH	8: 5	•

RWWR,			MITA	Elary or or.
(Name of the Limited I	Liability Company Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on oility Company)	our records.	TASSEE, FLORIDE
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi  Clorida document number	lity Company we	ere filed on <u>09/</u>	06/17	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liabilit	y company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability	Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	e: _	719 S. OTIS	AVENUE	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	LECANTO, FL	34461	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<del>-</del>	719 S. OTIS	AVENUE	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	LECANTO, FL	34461	
s. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	_	address on our	r records, ente	r the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:				····
New Registered Office Address:	719 S. OTIS	S AVENUE  Enter Florida si	reat address	
		Emer Proride St	reer auuress	
	LECANTO		, Florida	34461

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ROBERT H WEBB JR	719 S. OTIS AVENUE	Add
		LECANTO, FL 34461	□ Remove
			☑ Change
AMBR	ROBERT H WEBB III	719 S. OTIS AVENUE	
		LECANTO, FL 34461	Remove
		*	
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Add  Add  Rephove  TALLASSO Change
			HASSO Change
			Add 9
			Remove
			Change
·			
			□ Remove
			□ Change

		<del></del>		<u> </u>			<u>.</u>	<del></del>
<del></del>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
								_
<del></del>								
								— —
	<del>-</del>	····					125	
	<u>.</u>					<del></del>	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	22 ·
							<u> </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<del></del>		5
			·	_ <del>_</del>				<del></del>
	·	· <u> </u>				<del></del>		_
				····			<del></del>	_
<del></del>					<del></del>			
			<u></u>				<u></u>	_
Note: If the	e date inserted	than the date the date must be sp in this block do on the Departn	es not meet th	ie applicable s	of filing or more tatutory filing r	(opti than 90 days after equirements, thi	o <b>nal)</b> · filing.) Pursuant to 6 s date will not be li	05.0207 ( sted as ti
		delayed effe the record is		but not an	effective tim	ne, at 12:01 a	a.m. on the ear	lier of:
DatedS	September	20	, 20	17 /	2	,		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00